Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.26
1:05.59
1:05.86
1:06.61
1:06.81
1:06.85
1:07.24
1:07.31
1:07.59
1:07.71
1:07.88
1:08.04
1:08.28
1:08.57
1:09.05
1:09.05
1:09.38
1:09.75
1:10.95
1:11.22
1:11.48
1:13.02
1:14.13
1:22.27
1:31.13

1:38.61
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465
442
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387
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208
164
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Date

23/04/17
08/12/18
16/07/17
28/05/23
08/04/18
09/12/17
14/10/17
09/12/23
02/10/16
10/12/16
29/09/18
05/11/16
18/09/22
10/04/16
15/10/22
05/11/22
04/11/23
12/11/16
20/09/22
17/09/16
21/11/15
19/09/15
19/04/15
20/09/14
13/04/14
09/11/13
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Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Gaw Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
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Venue

South Shields
Edinburgh
Dunston

South Shields
Dunston
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
South Shields
Edinburgh
Middlesborough
Sunderland
Neptune Centre
Dunston
Billingham Forum
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Sunderland
Durham
Sunderland
Durham

South Shields
Durham

South Shields

Gateshead
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Co Sund'land 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2

2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 1
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Co Sund'land 3
Gates &Whick 3
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 2
Gates &Whick 4
Co Sund'land 4
Gates &Whick 3

2

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Gates &Whick 3
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1:52.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.31
1:09.38
1:06.61
1:09.05
1:09.05
1:10.95
1:08.28
1:05.59
1:07.88
1:06.81
1:06.85
1:07.24
1:05.86
1:05.26
1:07.71
1:09.75
1:08.04
1:07.59
1:11.22
1:08.57
1:11.48
1:13.02
1:14.13
1:22.27
1:31.13
1:38.61
1:39.73

1:52.52
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517
472
534
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559
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552
568
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465

511
437
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432
405
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159
110
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26/05/13

Date

09/12/23
04/11/23
28/05/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
20/09/22
18/09/22
08/12/18
29/09/18
08/04/18
09/12/17
14/10/17
16/07/17
23/04/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
02/10/16
17/09/16
10/04/16
211115
19/09/15
19/04/15
20/09/14
13/04/14
09/11/13
21/09/13
26/05/13
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Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Gaw Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
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Gateshead

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield

South Shields
Sheffield
Billingham Forum
Sunderland
Neptune Centre
Edinburgh
Middlesborough
Dunston
Edinburgh
Billingham
Dunston

South Shields
Edinburgh
Billingham
Sunderland
South Shields
Durham
Dunston
Sunderland
Durham

South Shields
Durham

South Shields
Gateshead
Durham

Gateshead
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Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 1
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

2

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
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