Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.26	568	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:05.59	559	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	2
1:05.86	552	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
1:06.61	534	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
1:06.81	529	Н	08/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
1:06.85	528	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	2
1:07.24	519	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
1:07.31	517	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:07.59	511	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:07.71	508	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
1:07.88	504	Н	29/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates &Whick	2
1:08.04	501	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
1:08.28	496	Н	18/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Co Sund'land	3
1:08.57	489	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
1:09.05	479	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Co Sund'land	2
1:09.05	479	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Co Sund'land	2
1:09.38	472	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sund'land	2
1:09.75	465	Н	12/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Gates &Whick	4
1:10.95	442	Н	20/09/22	City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:11.22	437	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:11.48	432	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
1:13.02	405	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:14.13	387	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:22.27	283	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:31.13	208	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.61	164		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1.20 72 right 202	150	Е	04/00/40	Dishmand Dalos Laval 3 Most	Durham	Powered By SPOR	rsvst=

Swims in Date Order

109

110

1.33.73

1:52.52

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.31	517	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:09.38	472	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sund'land	2
1:06.61	534	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3
1:09.05	479	Н	05/11/22	SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Co Sund'land	2
1:09.05	479	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Co Sund'land	2
1:10.95	442	Н	20/09/22	City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:08.28	496	Н	18/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Co Sund'land	3
1:05.59	559	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	2
1:07.88	504	Н	29/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates &Whick	2
1:06.81	529	Н	08/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
1:06.85	528	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	2
1:07.24	519	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
1:05.86	552	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
1:05.26	568	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:07.71	508	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
1:09.75	465	Н	12/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Gates &Whick	4
1:08.04	501	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
1:07.59	511	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:11.22	437	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:08.57	489	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
1:11.48	432	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
1:13.02	405	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:14.13	387	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:22.27	283	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:31.13	208	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.61	164		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:39.73	159	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:52.52	110		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS